
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS 03 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

3 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:00 AM  

8:17 AM CURTIS ST & GIRARD AVE 

8:19 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE & YOUNG ST 

8:20 AM WOODLAWN AVE & YOUNG ST 

8:21 AM BALTIMORE ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

8:22 AM BALTIMORE ST & FAIRMOUNT AVE 

8:23 AM BALTIMORE ST & FAIRFIELD AVE 

8:24 AM BALTIMORE ST & GIRARD AVE 

8:25 AM GARFIELD ST & GIRARD AVE 

8:26 AM FAIRFIELD AVE & GARFIELD ST 

8:27 AM FOREST AVE & GARFIELD ST 

8:33 AM  

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS 03 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

3 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM FOREST AVE & GARFIELD ST 

4:10 PM FAIRFIELD AVE & GARFIELD ST 

4:11 PM GARFIELD ST & GIRARD AVE 

4:12 PM BALTIMORE ST & FAIRFIELD AVE 

4:13 PM BALTIMORE ST & FAIRMOUNT AVE 

4:14 PM BALTIMORE ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

4:15 PM WOODLAWN AVE & YOUNG ST 

4:16 PM FAIRMOUNT AVE & YOUNG ST 

4:18 PM CURTIS ST & GIRARD AVE 

4:21 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

808 SECOND AVE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS ELEM 77 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

77 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:04 AM 3019 YANKEE RD 

8:13 AM CURTIS ST & REYNOLDS AVE 

8:15 AM MANCHESTER AVE & N GRIMES ST 

8:16 AM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

8:17 AM CLARK ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

8:18 AM CLARK ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

8:19 AM COLUMBIA AVE & IGLEHART ST 

8:20 AM COLUMBIA AVE & N LEIBEE ST 

8:21 AM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

8:22 AM CHARLES ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

8:23 AM CHARLES ST & CHURCH AVE 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS ELEM 77 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

77 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:07 PM CURTIS ST & REYNOLDS AVE 

4:09 PM MANCHESTER AVE & N GRIMES ST 

4:10 PM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

4:12 PM COLUMBIA AVE & IGLEHART ST 

4:12 PM COLUMBIA AVE & N LEIBEE ST 

4:13 PM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

4:14 PM CHARLES ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

4:20 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

808 SECOND AVE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS SPN 24 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

24 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:53 AM 1517 First Ave 

8:01 AM 4001 Riverview Ave 

8:10 AM 2425 N Verity Pkwy 

8:14 AM CASPER AVE & CHARLES ST 

8:16 AM 113 N Grimes St 

8:18 AM 408 Garfield St 

8:20 AM 1402 Fairmount Ave 

8:20 AM 304 Young St 

8:26 AM 901 S Main St 

8:27 AM 912 9th Ave 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS SPN 24 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

24 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:03 PM 901 S Main St 

4:06 PM 912 9th Ave 

4:09 PM 304 Young St 

4:10 PM 1402 Fairmount Ave 

4:11 PM 408 Garfield St 

4:14 PM 113 N Grimes St 

4:16 PM CASPER AVE & CHARLES ST 

4:21 PM 2425 N Verity Pkwy 

4:28 PM 4001 Riverview Ave 

4:38 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS SPN 25 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

25 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:48 AM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

7:52 AM 1786 S Breiel Blvd 

7:54 AM 4107 ROOSEVELT BLVD 

7:57 AM EASTON AVE & STANLEY ST 

8:03 AM 1201 Prospect Ave 

8:13 AM 3002 Navaho St 

8:15 AM 3216 Navaho St 

8:22 AM 665 Diamond Loop 

8:25 AM COURT ETHEL & S MAIN ST 

8:26 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

8:30 AM  

8:44 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

ROSA PARKS SPN 25 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

25 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:06 PM 665 Diamond Loop 

4:10 PM COURT ETHEL & S MAIN ST 

4:11 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

4:16 PM 1201 Prospect Ave 

4:26 PM 3002 Navaho St 

4:28 PM 3216 Navaho St 

4:37 PM EASTON AVE & STANLEY ST 

4:42 PM 4107 ROOSEVELT BLVD 

4:44 PM 1786 S Breiel Blvd 

4:48 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


